Terminate
B3.
Stainless
Steel Cable
Ties &
Accessories
C1.
Wiring

W
H
Part Number System for Reel Smart™ Disconnects
D NF 250 3K
Type
NF =  Nylon
Funnel
Entry
NG =  Nylon Funnel
Entry Metal
Insulation Grip
NFR =  Nylon Funnel
Entry Right
Angle
PF =  Premium Grade
Nylon (Double
Crimp)
V = Vinyl
K = 1,000
KD = 1,500
2K = 2,000
3K = 3,000
110 = 0.110 x 0.032 tab size
111 = 0.110 x 0.020 tab size
187 = 0.187 x 0.032 tab size
188 = 0.187 x 0.020 tab size
205 = 0.187/0.205 x 0.032
 tab size
206 = 0.187/0.205 x 0.020
 tab size
250 = 0.250 x 0.032 tab size
0.187/0.205: Expandable
receptacle will accept male
tabs from 0.187" to 0.205"
widths in 0.032" or 0.020"
thick styles. Fully reliable
connection through all widths.
—
Insulation
14
Wire Range
18 = #22 – 18
14 = #16 – 14
10 = #12 –     10
Size and Type
FIB
B =  Butted seam
C =  Compression tab
FB =  Metal insulation
grip, female
FIB =  Fully insulated,
butted seam,
female
FIBX =  Fully insulated,
butted seam, female,
expanded wire entry
FIM =  Fully insulated male
FIMB =  Fully insulated, male,
oversized housing
FIMX =  Fully insulated, male,
expanded wire entry
M =  Male
MB =  Male butted seam
Special Configuration Std. Pkg. Size
D = Disconnects
 Supra-Grip™ Female Disconnects, Nylon Fully Insulated – Funnel Entry
 ●  Continuously molded design provides reliable, consistent